May 28 2024 (10:44) India Rail Info

Gorakhpur - Amritsar Special Fare Summer Special/05005 - Exp - NER
UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction to JUC/Jalandhar City Junction
2h 45m - 171 km - 1 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 14:40 0 | 0 51 |84 |[NER
2 |KLD |Khadlilabad 15:20 15:22 2m [0 |1 34 |71 |84 |[NER
3 |BST |Baosti 15:47 15:50 3m |0 |1 63 |71 (91 |[NER
4 |GD Gonda Junction 17:05 17:15 10m [0 |1 152 |57 |105 |NER
5 |BUW |Burhwal Junction 18:20 18:22 2m |0 |1 214 |66 NER
6 |[STP Sitapur Junction 19:50 19:55 5m |0 |1 311 |11 [136 |[NER
7 |BE Bareilly Junction 23:08 23:10 2m (0 |1 473 |57 |169 |NR
8 MB Moradabad Junction 00:45 00:53 8m [0 |2 563 |63 [193 [NR
9 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 03:57 04:02 5m |0 (2 756 |79 |275 |NR
10 |[YUD |Yamunanagar-jagadhri |04:25 04:27 2m |3 (2 |786 |68 |274 |NR
11 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction |[05:12 05:20 8n |0 (2 |837 |72 |273 |NR
12 |LDH |Ludhiana Junction 06:55 07:05 10m |0 |2 951 |57 |257 |[NR
13 (JUC |Jalandhar City Junction |08:05 08:10 5m |1 |2 1008 |66 |237 [NR
14 |BEAS |Beas Junction 08:43 08:45 2m |1 |2 1044 {56 [233 |NR
15 |ASR Amritsar Junction 09:30 0 |2 1086 |- 230 [NR

May 28 2024 (10:44) https://indiarailinfo.com




